General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
© TT Electronics plc
Rev. 02
Part Number
(1)
μH±20%
Heating
Current(2)
(Adc)
(3)
(Adc)
DCR (mΩ)
Typ. Max.
HM72E-06R10LF 0.10 26.2 45.0 1.5 1.7
HM72E-06R20LF 0.20 20.3 34.0 2.5 2.8
HM72E-06R33LF 0.33 18.0 22.0 3.2 3.9
HM72E-06R47LF 0.47 16.1 19.0 4.0 4.2
HM72E-06R68LF 0.68 14.4 16.5 5.0 5.5
HM72E-061R0LF 1.00 10.3 15.0 9.0 10.0
HM72E-061R5LF 1.50 8.4 10.0 13.0 14.0
HM72E-062R2LF 2.20 8.3 8.5 18.0 20.0
HM72E-063R3LF 3.30 6.6 8.0 26.5 30.0
HM72E-064R7LF 4.70 5.4 6.5 39.0 42.0
HM72E-066R8LF 6.80 4.1 5.0 62.0 68.0
HM72E-068R2LF 8.20 3.5 4.2 80.0 100.0
HM72E-06100LF 10.0 3.2 4.0 100.0 105.0
HM72E-06330LF 33.0 1.8 2.5 302.0 332.0
Magnetics
High Power High Performance
Molded Surface Mount Inductors
Model HM72E-06